THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF SOROTI AT SOROTI

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 18/04/2016-22/04/2016

MONDAY, 18/APR/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE NABBASA RUTH

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am SOR-00-CR-CO-0146-2015 UGANDA VS OKELLO RICHARD
2 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0367-2015 UGANDA VS OPOLOT SIMON & OTHERS
3 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0442-2015 UGANDA VS OGOLU LAWRENCE
4 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0522-2015 UGANDA VS ILARO BETTY
5 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0645-2015 UGANDA VS EMOLU SIMON
6 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0889-2015 UGANDA VS AGUTI CHRISTINE
7 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0056-2016 UGANDA VS OWAKO EMMANUEL
8 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0915-2016 UGANDA VS EUDU MARTIN
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | KAIZA ERIAS ABDALLAH
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0542-2015 UGANDA VS ESWILU ISAAC
1 12:09am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0542-2015 UGANDA VS ESWILU ISAAC
BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP APEDU J.M.
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0461-2011 UGANDA VS ODIA MARTIN & 2 OTHERS
2 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0889-2013 UGANDA VS EKEBU PETER
3 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0232-2014 UGANDA VS EBENU BENARD
4 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0593-2015 UGANDA VS EYAGU JULIUS
5 09:00am SOR-00-CR-CO-0711-2015 UGANDA VS A1 ODONGO ISAAC & ANOTHER
6 09:00am SOR-00-CR-CO-0758-2015 UGANDA VS OTIM DANIEL
7 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0-0798-2015 UGANDA VS OKELLO MICHEAL
8 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0863-2015 UGANDA VS OTAI WILLY
9 09:00am SOR-00-CR-A-0068-2015 UGANDA VS OPEDUN RICHARD
10 09:00 am SOR-00-CR-JO-0042-2015 UGANDA VS A1 EDING ISREAL
11 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0048-2016 UGANDA VS OKELLO TOM & ANOTHER.
12 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0084-2016 UGANDA VS OKANYA MOSES
13 09:00am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0086-2016 UGANDA VS OSEGE PAUL
14 09:00am SOR-00-CR-CO-0116-2016 UGANDA VS EREGU CHARLES
15 09:00am SOR-00-CR-CO-0160-2016 UGANDA VS OLABORO ELIJAH
16 09:00 am SOR-00-CR-A-0005-2016 UGANDA VS A1 OGOSE LAWRANCE & 4
OTHERS
17 09:00am SOR-00-CR-A-0010-2016 UGANDA VS ELYEBU ANTHONY ISAH

TUESDAY, 19/APR/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | KAIZA ERIAS ABDALLAH

No. Time

Case Number

1 09:00am SOR-00-CR-CO-0189-2016

Printed:

15 April 2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

A1.ABUDALA HUMAR & ANO.
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | TIBAGONZEKA JANE

No.
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Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

SOR-00-CR-C0-0803-2013
SOR-00-CR-C0-0460-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0495-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0836-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0011-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0019-2016

SOR-00-CR-C0O-0109-2016
SOR-00-CR-CO-0132-2016
SOR-00-CR-CO-0161-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0273-2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANOTHER

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP ELAGU JOHN JOSEPH O.

No.

NOoO Ok~ WD =

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

SOR-00-CR-C0O-0837-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0004-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0118-2016
SOR-00-CR-CO-0119-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0132-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0145-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0166-2016

WEDNESDAY, 20/APR/2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE NABBASA RUTH

No.

NOoO Ok~ W=

EJUBA ISAAC

A1 EDIMU JOSHUA ANOTHER
ETWOMU MOSES

AGUTI SALUME

OPOLOT JOHN BOSCO &ANOTHER
A1 WANGOTA YEKOSOFAT &

A1 ANGWET WILLIAM & ANOTHER
ERINGU ONESMUS

ENASU JUMA ALIAS PEMBENI
ENASU JUMA ALIAS PEMBENI

MASIKO SAIDI

OCEN HASSAN

ARENGU SIMON PETER
ADUPO ESTHER

ERINGU ONESMUS

A1- OBWANA JOHN & ANO.
OPIO EROKU STEPHEN

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
SOR-00-CR-CN-0002-2014
SOR-00-CR-A-0074-2014
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0215-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0233-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0504-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0036-2016
SOR-00-CR-JO-0002-2016

Parties

OTIM WILLIAM VS UGANDA

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | KAIZA ERIAS ABDALLAH

No.
1

2
3
4

1

EMENYU MICHAEL & 4 OTHS
OMARA FRANCIS

OJAL PATRICK

A1 OMURON CHARLES
EPERU MOSES

OBALE WILLY

No.

Time Case Number Parties

09:00 am SOR-00-CR-C0-0480-2015 UGANDA VS ONGICA STEPHEN

09:00 am SOR-00-CR-C0-0555-2015 UGANDA VS EMADIT GETRUDE

09:00 am SOR-00-CR-C0O-0182-2016 UGANDA VS AKALA SALUME

09:00 am SOR-00-CR-A-0011-2016 UGANDA VS OPOLOT BEN ALIAS APALE

N.&ANO

12:09 am SOR-00-CR-C0-0555-2015 UGANDA VS EMADIT GETRUDE
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | TIBAGONZEKA JANE

Time Case Number Parties

09:00 am SOR-00-CR-JO-0002-2016 UGANDA VS OBALE WILLY

1

Printed:

15 April 2016
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BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP ELAGU JOHN JOSEPH O.

=
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17 09:00 am
18 09:00 am

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
10 09:00 am
11 09:00 am
12 09:00 am
13 09:00 am
14 09:00 am
15 09:00 am
16 09:00 am

Case Number
SOR-00-CR-C0-0745-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0868-2015
SOR-00-CR-A-0066-2015
SOR-00-CR-A-0067-2015
SOR-00-CR-JA-0002-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0005-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0064-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0122-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0123-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0129-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0157-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0173-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0-0174-2016
SOR-00-CR-A-0007-2016
SOR-00-CR-A-0009-2016
SOR-00-CR-A-0014-2016

SOR-00-CR-A-0042-2016
SOR-00-CR-JO-0005-2016

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP APEDU J.M.

=
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9 09:00 am
10 09:00 am
11 09:00 am
12 09:00 am
13 09:00 am
14 09:00 am
15 09:00 am
16 09:00 am

17 09:00 am

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
SOR-00-CR-A-0146-2013
SOR-00-CR-A-0108-2014
SOR-00-CR-C0-0254-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0309-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0574-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0607-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0792-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0-0824-2015

SOR-00-CR-C0O-0891-2015
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0003-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0072-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0082-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0112-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0113-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0167-2016
SOR-00-CR-C0O-0171-2016

SOR-00-CR-A-0003-2016

15 April 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANO

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

OPOLOT MALAIKA

ALUPO ESTHER

OKIROR STEPHEN ALIAS TUMBO
OBUYA JOHN

OTAGE GILL

A1 OMALINGA SAM & ANOTHER.
AMANYA JUMA

OKANYA STEPHEN

ADUDUM SAMUEL

OKOT DEO

ANEBO FLORENCE

AYOO JESCA

APOLOT BETTY

OTIM RAMAZAN

EBEDU JOHN

A1- OGETEI PETER CHARLES &

EBULU PAUL
ENGORU DANIEL

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
KATUSIIME

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANOTHER

UGANDA VS

ETUMU MARK

EYATU ANDERW

OSEGE DANIEL

ONGWARA JOHN CHARLES
KAKAIRE FAIZO

ENYAGU FRED

OGWECH BILALI
KADEMERE ANNET ALIAS

A1 ASENO DINAH & ANOTHER

A1 ABS SALIM MUSA & 2 OTHERS.
A1 AISU KOKAS & ANOTHER.
AKITENG SALUME

EBIETU NICHOLAS

ESIKU SOLOMON

OTIM DENIS

A1 IMAMUT ROBERT JOB &

A1 ORIOKOT JOREM & ANOTHER
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